Anno Offerta

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Des. Corso di Studio

ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI
ECONOMIA,
ISTITUZIONI

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

Des. Curriculum

E ECONOMIA

E ECONOMIA

E CORSO GENERICO

E ECONOMIA

E ECONOMIA

E CORSO GENERICO

E CORSO GENERICO

E ECONOMIA

E ECONOMIA

E ECONOMIA

E ECONOMIA

E CORSO GENERICO

E ECONOMIA

E ECONOMIA

E ECONOMIA

E CORSO GENERICO

Cod. Att. Form.

GS0295

GSO0551

GS0448

GS0446

GS0764

GS0441

GS0211

GS0221

GS0447

GS0293

GS0771

GS0443

GS0296

GS0297

GS0314

GS0444

Des. Insegnamento

HISTORY OF EUROPEAN INSTITUTIONS OBB
AND LAW

Individual and organizational decision- OBB
making

Statistics for economics and program OBB
evaluation

Competition policy OBB
BANKING AND INSURANCE OBB
Public finance and public choice OBB
Law, economics and institutions OPz
Behavioral and experimental economics OPz
Organisations and institutions OBB

ENVIRONMENTAL EUROPEAN LAW AND OBB
ENERGY REGULATION
European political institutions OBB

Property, liability and contracts OBB

COMPARATIVE LAW & CHINESE AND OBB
ASIAN LEGAL SYSTEM

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION AND OPZ
EUROPEAN LAW

LAW AND ECONOMICS OF CRIME OBB
Economic analysis of litigation OBB

Cod. Tipo Ins.

Peso

Settore

Insegnamento

6 SECS-P/12

6 SECS-P/01

12 SECS-S/03

6 SECS-P/08

6 SECS-P/07

12 SECS-P/03

6 SECS-P/06

6 SECS-P/08

6 SECS-P/08

9 IUS/10

6 M-GGR/02

6 SECS-P/06

9

9 IUS/14

9 SECS-P/06

6 SECS-P/06

Anno Corso Ore Att. Front.

1 30
1 30
1 60
2 30
1 30
1 60
2 30
2 30
2 30
2 60
1 30
1 30
2 60
2 60
2 60
1 30



